
 VINYL POCKET ORDER FORM

Date:

PO#:

Email:  orders@retailadvantage.com

Toll Free: 1-800-567-4467 | 519-662-4142

Credit Card #:

Expiry Date:

Company:
  Att:

  Address:
 City, Province: 

PostalCode: 
Phone #: 

Email:

1-Pocket (Available in portrait or landscape)

Model # Style Size Pkg of 25 Qty In Pkgs

4197 1 Pocket $9.25
4198 1 Pocket $15.25
4331 1 Pocket $15.25
4255

1 Pocket

$17.00

4255L**

1 Pocket

$17.00

4199

1 Pocket

$19.95
4200** $24.75
4333** $24.75
4252** $26.95

2-Pocket (Second set of dimensions denotes size of bottom pocket)
Model # Style Size Pkg of 25 Qty

4203 2 Pocket $25.95
4204 2 Pocket $23.95
4293** 2 Pocket $27.50

4659NH 2 Pocket $23.95
3-Pocket (Second set of dimensions denotes size of bottom pocket)

Model # Style Size Pkg of 25 Qty

4204-3** 3 Pocket $23.50
4211** 3 Pocket $23.50

**Canadian Dollar Prices effective Jan 2024/ **Prices subject to change without notice, please call with current pricing

2.33"x3.66"/3.5"x5.5"/2.33"x3.66"

7" x 11" Portrait

11" x 7" Landscape

8.5" x 11" Portrait

5.5" x 7" / 5.5 x 3.5"

3.5" x 5.5" / 3.66" x  2.33"

5.5" x 8.5" / 5.5" x 3.5"

4.25" x 5.5" / 4.25" x 2.75" (No Hole)

3.5x 5.5"/"2.33x3.66"/2.33"x3.66"

5.5" x 4.25" Landscape

5.5" x 7" Portrait

2.33" x 3.66" Potrait

3.5" x 5.5" Portrait

5.5" x3.5" Landscape
4.25" x 5.5" Portrait

18 Neville Street, Unit F
New Hamburg, ON, N3A 4G7

Canada

Special Instructions: 

(Required)

**Minimum Order Required

Volume Discounts - 10 Pkgs (5%) 25+ Pkgs (10%)

1 Pocket

1 Pocket

1 Pocket


	Company: 
	Attn: 
	Address: 
	Phone #: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Email: 
	Expiry Date: 
	Date: 
	PO#: 
	Credit Card: 
	Credit Card-2: 
	Credit Card-3: 
	Credit Card-4: 
	4197: 
	4198: 
	4331: 
	4255: 
	4225L: 
	4199: 
	4200: 
	4333: 
	4252: 
	4203: 
	4204: 
	4293: 
	4659NH: 
	4204-3: 
	4211: 
	Special Instructions: 


