

18 Neville Street, Unit F New Hamburg, ON, N3A 4G7 Canada

## VINYL POCKET ORDER FORM

Date:

PO#:

Company: Email: orders@retailadvantage.com

Att: Toll Free: 1-800-567-4467 | 519-662-4142

Address:

Email:

City, Province: Credit Card #:

PostalCode: (Required) Expiry Date:

Phone #: \*\*Minimum Order Required

**Special Instructions:** 

1-Pocket (Available in portrait or landscape)					
Model #	Style	Size		Pkg of 25	Qty In Pkgs
4197	1 Pocket	2.33" x 3.66" Potrait		\$9.25	
4198	1 Pocket	3.5" x 5.5" Portrait		\$15.25	
4331	1 Pocket	5.5" x3.5" Landscape		\$15.25	
4255	1 Pocket	4.25" x 5.5" Portrait		\$17.00	
4255L**	1 Pocket	5.5" x 4.25" Landscape		\$17.00	
4199	1 Pocket	5.5" x 7" Portrait		\$19.95	
4200**	1 Pocket	7" x 11" Portrait		\$24.75	
4333**	1 Pocket	11" x 7" Landscape		\$24.75	
4252**	1 Pocket	8.5" x 11" Portrait		\$26.95	
	2-Pocket (Second	set of dimensions denotes siz	e of bottom pocket)		
Model #	Style	Size		Pkg of 25	Qty
4203	2 Pocket	5.5" x 7"	/ 5.5 x 3.5"	\$25.95	
4204	2 Pocket	3.5" x 5.5" / 3.66" x 2.33"		\$23.95	
4293**	2 Pocket	5.5" x 8.5" / 5.5" x 3.5"		\$27.50	
4659NH	2 Pocket	4.25" x 5.5" / 4.2	5" x 2.75" (No Hole)	\$23.95	
	3-Pocket (Second	set of dimensions denotes siz	e of bottom pocket)		
Model #	Style	Size		Pkg of 25	Qty
4204-3**	3 Pocket	3.5x 5.5"/"2.33x3.66"/2.33"x3.66"		\$23.50	
4211**	3 Pocket	2.33"x3.66"/3.5"x5.5"/2.33"x3.66"		\$23.50	

 $<sup>**</sup> Canadian \ Dollar \ Prices \ effective \ Jan\ 2024/\ **Prices \ subject \ to \ change \ without \ notice, \ please \ call \ with \ current \ pricing$